
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 16-jan-2020:13:18

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Garibaldi Nr Clipstone)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Normanton Larches Nr Walesby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Drayton Lane Nr Worksop)
NORTH ENGLAND (Birkey Grain - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Jack Gap Pr - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Byrness Hill - Redesdale)
WEST ENGLAND (Cookworthy Beech Hedge - North Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Coatemoor Donkey Pond)
YORKSHIRE (Guisborough Cassrock)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Southwoods Hazelbank)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Old School House - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Old School House - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
WEST ENGLAND (Thurlbear - East Devon)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest - Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - E.Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Wangford)
EAST ENGLAND (Fire Route 154 - Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hagg Wood - Arnside)
WEST ENGLAND (Thurlbear - East Devon)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
D S M Timber Limited
A & G King Timber Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Mw Timber Haulage Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Not Sold
G N F Forestry Ltd
Witherslack Woodlands
Karl Jones & Sons Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender09-JAN-20 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 16-jan-2020:13:18

Page 2

 2.15
 2.16
 2.17

NORTH ENGLAND (Dalton Crags - Burton In Kendal)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest - Norfolk)

Witherslack Woodlands
Not Sold
Suffolk Woodchips Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender09-JAN-20 Territorial


