Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 09-JAN-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Garibaldi Nr Clipstone)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Normanton Larches Nr Walesby)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Drayton Lane Nr Worksop)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Birkey Grain - Lewisburn)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Jack Gap Pr - Grizedale)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Byrness Hill - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.07	WEST ENGLAND (Cookworthy Beech Hedge - North Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.08	YORKSHIRE (Coatemoor Donkey Pond)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.09	YORKSHIRE (Guisborough Cassrock)	Euroforest Ltd
1.10	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Southwoods Hazelbank)	D S M Timber Limited
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Old School House - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Old School House - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.08	WEST ENGLAND (Thurlbear - East Devon)	Mw Timber Haulage Ltd
2.09	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest - Norfolk)	Euroforest Ltd
2.10	EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - E.Sussex)	Euroforest Ltd
2.11	EAST ENGLAND (Wangford)	Not Sold
2.12	EAST ENGLAND (Fire Route 154 - Thetford Forest)	G N F Forestry Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Hagg Wood - Arnside)	Witherslack Woodlands
2.14	WEST ENGLAND (Thurlbear - East Devon)	Karl Jones & Sons Ltd

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 09-JAN-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Dalton Crags - Burton In Kendal)	Witherslack Woodlands
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.17	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest - Norfolk)	Suffolk Woodchips Ltd